Exchange Commission.  The Pro Forma Financial Information is intended for
informational purposes only and is not necessarily indicative of the future
financial position or future results of operations of the Company, or of the
financial position or results of operations of the Company that would have
actually occurred had the transactions described been effected as of the dates
indicated above.

   2

   AASTROM BIOSCIENCES, INC.
   (a development stage company)

   PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED CONDENSED BALANCE SHEET
   (Unaudited)

   Pro forma
   January 31,   Pro forma   January 31,
   2000   Adjustments   2000
   ------------   -----------   -----------

Assets

CURRENT ASSETS:
 Cash and cash equivalents   $  3,468,000   $ 5,900,000  (a)   $ 9,368,000
 Receivables   142,000   -   142,000
 Inventory   41,000   -   41,000
 Prepaid expenses and other   276,000   -   276,000
   ------------   -----------   -----------
   Total current assets   3,927,000   5,900,000   9,827,000

PROPERTY, NET   367,000   -   367,000
   ------------   -----------   -----------
   Total assets   $  4,294,000   $ 5,900,000   $10,194,000
   ============   ===========   ===========

 Liabilities and Shareholders' Equity

CURRENT LIABILITIES:
 Accounts payable and accrued expenses   $  1,092,000   $   -   $ 1,092,000
 Accrued employee expenses   534,000   -   534,000
   ------------   -----------   -----------
  Total current liabilities   1,626,000   -   1,626,000

SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY:
Preferred stock, no par value; shares authorized -
 5,000,000; 1,950 shares issued and outstanding at
 January 31, 2000, none outstanding pro forma   1,940,000   (1,940,000)  (b)   -
Common stock, no par value; shares authorized -
 40,000,000; 26,034,294 shares issued and outstanding at
 January 31, 2000, 30,516,194 shares issued and
 outstanding pro forma   77,369,000   7,840,000   (c)   85,209,000
Deficit accumulated during the development stage   (76,641,000)   -   (76,641,000)
   ------------   -----------   -----------
 Total shareholders' equity   2,668,000   5,900,000   8,568,000
   ------------   -----------   -----------
   Total liabilities and shareholders' equity   $  4,294,000   $ 5,900,000   $10,194,000
   ============   ===========   ===========

   The accompanying notes are an integral part of these pro forma financial
   statements.

   3

   AASTROM BIOSCIENCES, INC.
   (a development stage company)

   PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED CONDENSED STATEMENTS OF OPERATIONS
   (Unaudited)

   Seven   Pro forma seven